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P7 P11 P14 P15 P16 P19

ChemTreat,
Inc.

315

317

319

321

323

325

428

403

405

AW
Chesterton

Hofmann
Engineering

Canam
Group

Inc.

Global Mining
& Metals ISAC

Information
Sharing

TLT-Turbo
Inc.

CAB
Products

415

417

421

423

520

522

425

427

T&T
Power
Group

600

20'
Mitsubishi
Materials

U.S.A.
Corporation

Am Cast,
Inc

Rimex
Supply

Ltd

Everguard
Fire

Safety/
Everguard
Incendie
Securite

HAZEMAG

Maccaferri
Canada

Ltd.

Sandale
Utility

Products
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620
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Continental
Conveyor

Ltd

Datamine
Software

KPI Mining
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Tech/Pro
Heavy

Industrial
Inc.

Haver &
Boecker
Niagara

Engineered
Pipe Group
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20'

Westpro
Machinery

Inc

Rail-
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Polycorp
Ltd
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Project

Management
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MMD Mineral
Sizing

(Canada)
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MDA
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Ltd
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Layfield
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Urecon
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Service

Company
Ltd.
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Machine-
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MacLean
Engineering
& Marketing
Co. Limited

20'

ExcelSense
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GMS
Canada
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environmental
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AMC
Consultants
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North Fringe
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20'
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BKT Tires
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BEUMER
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Agitators

Inc.

1201

20'

20'

1207

30'

1306

20'

1215

20'

40'

Metso
Canada

Inc

Wajax
Mobil

Lubricants
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Sandvik
Mining &

Rock
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Bridon Bekaert The
Ropes Group
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20'

40'

1611

AFX Mixing
and Pumping
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Inc.

SME-Society
for Mining

Metallurgy &
Exploration
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North America

LLC
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Mining

Systems
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Sigfusson
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Tema
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Inc

Dyno Nobel
Canada
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30'
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TEGA
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Canada
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Mining

1905

20'
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2010

20141915
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1927

20'
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2016
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2020
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2026
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Carlson
Software

Thurston
Machine

Inc

Xylem

COREM

SEW-
Eurodrive

Co. of
Canada

Ltd

CON-V-
AIR

RIGID
ROBOTICS

PROVIX

20'

Mine
Cable

Services
Corp.

20'

Inline
Group

Inc.

ROSTA
Inc

Multotec
Canada

Ltd

Anton
Paar

Canada

airth.io

AirSafe

2003

20'

2110
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Hepburn
Engineering

Inc.

Flexco

Sempertrans
USA

20'

Fireball
Equipment

Ltd.

S.Huot

Vale
Base

Metals

20'

Integral
Process

Equipment
Inc.

F.F.P.
Systems

Inc.
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21162017

2023

20'

2027 2126

20'
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20'
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Kobelt

Manufacturing
Co. Ltd.

20'

Topy
America,

Inc.
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GKM
Consultants

20'

RubberSource
Inc.

Stubbes

Sino
Grinding

2115

2117
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2220

2119

20'
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20'

MINOVA
(Americas)

Normet
Canada

Ltd

Johnson
Industries

Ltd.

Binder+Co
USA, Inc.

Pump and
Abrasion

Technologies
Canada Ltd

Redwood
Plastics

and Rubber

Ambra
Solutions

Strata
Worldwide

Menard
Canada

ME
Elecmetal

Danfoss
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20'

20'
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20'

2215

20'

2219

20'

2322

20'

2318

20'

HydroTech
Mining inc

RockyEng
Inc.

Scantech
International

Pty Ltd. Fenner
Dunlop

Americas

2314

2316
COGEP

inc

Thor Global
Enterprises

Limited

Steinert
US

Lounge

Schurco
Slurry

Ford
Meter
Box

Continental

Austin

2402

2404
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ZITRON

ISCO

20'

AFM
Industries

Northern
Light

Technologies

KSB-GIW
Industries

Inc.

2414

2416

20'

Perma-
Pipe

Canada

Solmax
International

Inc.

RESPEC

Brenntag
Canada

Inc.

Joest
Inc

2510

2504

2506

20'

2415

20'

UAS Inc.

Jennmar
Canada

KGO
Group

Ltd

SNF
Water

Science

Titan
Environmental
Containment

Howden

Bray
Controls
Canada

Star
Solutions

FALCO
Technologies

Inc.

Polydeck

SUMMIT
LOGISTICS

Diamond
Drilling

Industries
Inc.

2505

2509

2511

20'
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20'
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2628

2614

20'

20'

PR
Engineering

Limited

Lafarge
Canada

Inc.

MADER
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Mineral
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Evergreen
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ATS Electro-
Lube

International
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Canada
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MechProTech
Pty Ltd
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EFQ (Quebec Drilling

Equipment)

2900 2902

3001 3003

2906 2908

3007 3009

2912

20'J. Lanfranco
Fastener

Systems Inc

Laurentide
Controls

ControlChem
Canada Ltd

ROYTEC
GLOBAL

(PTY) LTD

Equinox
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LED SCREEN
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Beijing
Joint
Union

Beijing
Joint
Union

Beijing
Joint
Union

Beijing
Joint
Union

Hongrui
International

Exhibition Co.,
LTD.
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20'

Hansy
Mining.

Co., LTD

617

SFC
Energy

Ltd

Groupe
CLR

Pompaction
Inc.

Hunan
Kingcera

Engineering
Co.,Ltd

818

814

20'

Wuxi Geological
Drilling

Equipment Co.,
Ltd

Dana
SAC

Canada
Limited

800B
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808B
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801B
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20'

805B

809B

ERIEZ

VISION
Process

Solutions

Primero
Americas

Victaulic MASTER
BUILDERS

SOLUTIONS

Procon
Mining

&
Tunnelling

Praetorian
Construction
Management

Veolia Water
Technologies

814B

816B

818B

828B

827B

825B

821B

817B
ASGCO

Soft dB

20'
MWG Apparel Corp.

20'

Integrated
Power

Services

20'

Duratray
International

Pty Ltd

1121 1220

1123

1125

1222

1224

ABC
Ventilation
Systems

Norseman
Structures CanNorth

AGI
Envirotank

LP

Saskatchewan
Research
Council
(SRC)

2326

20'

HENGYU
GROUP

HYDRAULIC
FLUID

TECHNOLOGY
HEBEI CO

2427

20'

20'

Crownsmen
Partners

EPC
Canada

2520

20'

V.J.
Pamensky

Canada
Inc. (WEG
Canada)

Rettenmaier
Canada Inc

Beijing
Joint
Union

Beijing
Joint
Union

2527

20'

Petro-
Canada

Lubricants

Ningbo
Norwayho
Auto Parts

Co.,ltd

Beijing
Joint
Union

Beijing
Joint
Union

Beijing
Joint
Union

Beijing
Joint
Union

AIRWALL

24'x 12' x 2' (H) stage
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Rockford
Engineering
Works Ltd.

EVR-Elk
Valley

Resources

327

20'

Groupe
RMH

Conval
Process
Solutions

Inc.

414

30'

BRADKEN

420

20'

Vibrotech

Beijing

International
Fairs Co.,Ltd

G&Ruita

 G&Ruita
International
Fairs Co.,Ltd

 G&Ruita
International
Fairs Co.,Ltd

Beijing

Beijing

Beijing
Essence
Fairs Co.,

Ltd.

Beijing
Essence
Fairs Co.,

Ltd.

Beijing
Essence
Fairs Co.,

Ltd.

Macnaught
Canada

Beijing
Essence
Fairs Co.,

Ltd.

DMC TI
Inc

Qingdao

(Mine Hoists
Int'l Ltd.) , 

(G.L. Tiley &
Assoc. Ltd.)

519

515

20'

Fuchs
Lubricants

Canada
Ltd

KGI
Industries

Ltd.

RR
Canada

Inc.

Transfert
Environnement

et Société
Groupe
MISA

627 726

Beijing
Kuiboen

Machinery
Co., Ltd.

Hydrau Flo
(Weir

Minerals)

CEMI-
MICA

2sp Solution
Providers

Inc.

MI Petro
Construction
& Supply Inc

820B

20'

824B

20'

CREAFORM

Arrow
Speed

Controls

Action
SST

ULMA
Conveyor

Components
Ltd.

HCC
Group

1225 1324

1227

20'

20'

ARA
Robotique

ACCES
INDUSTRIEL

MINIER

ADF Diesel
Industriel

inc

1301

1309

1307

1303

1305

1408

1406

1400

1311

20'

1402

20'

Point
Laz

Corriveau
J.L./3D

Surveying

MACP
Inc

Produits
ROCS &

TGL

Mecanicad

AIRMP
Inc

ICM-
Section
Amos

Neuromines

American
Biltrite

1319

1329

1420

1422

1424

1426

1428

1315

1317

1321

20'

1325

20'

1416

20'

(InnovExplo
Inc.), (Norda
Stelo), (CWA
Engineers)

AIM
Minesource

Castech
International

Forage
G4

Drilling

CMAC-
Thyssen
Mining

Trinum Fusium
Inc

G+
Plastics

Les
Forages

L.B.M. Inc

Glacies
Technologies

ASDR
Canada

Inc

1403

1405

1407

1409

1411

20'

1506

20'

1502

1401

20'
Adria Power Systems

Axceta

Groupe
Alphard

Rouillier
Stratégie
Marketing

Polyplast

MUDWIZARD

Metal
Marquis

Technosub

1425 1524

1427

1429

1526

1528

1421

20'

Machines
Roger

International
Inc.

G+
Plastics

Simwell
Acme Produits

d'Ingenierie
Ltee

ARLYX
Technologies

Inc. LOCTITE

Ecolab

S.I. BEST
H2O Inc

2327

20'

20'

2323

2319

2420

20'

20'

Blue-
White

Industries

Sika
Canada

Inc

Hagglunds

ABB Inc.

Management
Controls, Inc

Natural
Resources

Canada

2604B

20'

40'

2133

60'

CIM EXPO Sales Office

2532

2435

20'

2533

2535

20'

Vallée

Eaton

Arizona
Commerce
Authority

G&Ruita
International
Fairs Co.,Ltd

Beijing
Cameco

Corporation
REDWAVE
Solutions
US LLC

Valmet Flow
Control Inc.

2715

20'
Everest Automation

Inc.

2712

Les
Entreprises

LM

20'

Technologie
JIE Canada
Technology

G&Ruita
International
Fairs Co.,Ltd

G&Ruita
International
Fairs Co.,Ltd

Beijing Beijing

2808

20'

2812
20'

SUN
RUBBER

TECH
PTE
LTD

Shareate Tools
Canada Ltd

Safety
Controls

JC Steele
& Sons,

Inc.

BGC
Engineering

Inc.

Fisher
Wavy
Inc.

Barchip
Inc

Rolled
Alloys

Canada
Magotteaux

Creative
Composites

Group

Monico
Monitoring,

Inc.

Soleno
Textile

TCOR
Solutions

3002

3109

20'

20'
John Brooks

Company Limited

CATHAYA
INTERNATIONAL

(HONGKONG)
C).LTD

Coogar
Sales &
Services

Ramo

CIMA+ Osedea Big Country Equipment
Repair Ltd

3201 3203 3205 3207 3209 3211 3213

3204 3206 32083200

20'

Mersen
Canada Dn

Ltee/Ltd

Access
Industrial

Inc.

Géoclaste/
Coralis

Allegheny
Instruments

Inc.

Nantong
Machs

Okane
Consultants

Exoskeletons
Canada

CONVAL QUEBEC

PROCESS
AND

STEAM
SPECIALITIES

Ecosystem
Informatics

Inc
LoopX

Axter
Coletanche

Inc

United
Rentals

Fluid
Solutions

COMEX

Armacell
Canada

Inc.

316

20'

Fastenal

Levitt-
Safety

324

20'

BME
Mining
Canada

Transmin
Pty Ltd

Tuyaux
HiTech
(HTP)

ISLIP FLOW
CONTROLS

Inc.

Tsubaki of
Canada
Limited

Beijing G&Ruita
International
Fairs Co.,Ltd

Forsite
Consultants

Ltd

Special Alloy
Fabricators

Ltd.

424

426

Ore-Tech
Software

Solutions Inc.

Measur

DeZhou Yilun
Conveying
Machinery

Co.,Ltd

Viacore

LH
Workware Progesys

H.H.Drill-Tech
Drilling

Machinery Co.,
Ltd

523

20'

ZHEJIANG
WUJING

MACHINE
MANUFACTURE

CO.,LTD

EPIQ

Dynamics
Corp, Ltd.

Advanced

Rio Tinto

Teck

DRA
Americas

Inc.

Mitral
Solution

Inc.

McMines

20'

Kalenborn
Abresist

Corporation

LR-TEK

1520

20'

Hyperflo

MineSense

MicroWatt
Controls

Ltd.

2632

2634 2635

2633

2631

Beijing

International
Fairs Co.,Ltd

Beijing

International
Fairs Co.,Ltd

G&Ruita

G&Ruita

(Accutron Instruments),
(TopVu)

Huasheng
(Beijing)

International
Exhibiton
Co.,Ltd

2809

20'
Source Atlantic

Englo,
Inc

FRACO
elevators

and manlifts
Hawk

Measurement
Enero

Solutions
Inc.

Trimay
Group Seneca

Artelia
Canada

inc.
Mabarex

DragonWear

Cintas

BluMetric

Sefar BDH
inc.

AI
R

W
AL

L

3301 3303 3305 3307 3309 3311 3313

3300 3302 3304 3310 3312

3401 3403 3405 3407 3409 3411 3413

3400 3402 3404 3406 3408 3410 3412

3501 3503 3505 3507 3509 3511 3513

3500 3502 3504 3506 3508 3510 3512

2637

2639

2643

CAREER FAIR

2645

2647

2649

2651

2653

2146 2147 2148 2149 2150

CRZ

CRZ CRZ CRZ

CRZ

CRZ

CRZ

CRZ

CRZ

CRZ

CRZ

CRZ CRZ CRZ CRZ CRZ CRZ

CRZ CRZ

MECART
INC

MTW Wear
Parts(Suzhou)

Co., Ltd.

HEBEI TIIEC
MACHINERY

CO.,LTD

Baseline x
Lichens

Coast
Lubricants

&
Industrial
Supply

EBARA
HG
ULC

Soilworks

Triodetic

3210

20'
Canada Mining Machinery

Sales LTD.

Altohelix

Corporate
Traveller

SHANGHAI
ZENITH

MACHINERY
CO.,LTD

HENGSHUI
JRAIN FRP

CO.,LTD

Shanxi Huaxin
Electric Co.,

Ltd

Wesco

407

20'

MILEQUIP
CORPORATION

JINING
CIMAC
WHEEL
C.,LTD

SHANDONG
ATOM

INTELLIGENT
TECHNOLOGY

SHARES

DANV
TOOLS

PMP
Group

Mine
Source

Auctions

820

822
Beijing
Joint
Union

Beijing
Joint
Union

Diemme
Filtration

Srl

FLS

1722/AU-04

1716/AU-01

1718/AU-02

1720/AU-03

1817/AU-06

1819/AU-07

1821/AU-08

1724/AU-05

1714

20'
Australian Lounge

& AU-10
1823/AU-09

1726

20'

20'

AMPS

Banlaw
Pty Ltd

INCIDENT
ZERO

3D DATA
GUIDANCE

AUSIMM

Gulf
Conveyor
Systems
Pty Ltd

WILCO
TECHNOLOGIES

Commit
Works

20'

CONTROL
SYSTEMS

TECHNOLOGY
(TDM)

Global
Victoria

2019

2021
Qingdao Hongrui

International
Exhibition Co.,

LTD.

Beijing
Joint
Union

ZHEJIANG
JIWANG

FORGING
TECHNOLOGY

CO.,LTD.

LJ INC.

CIM

LinkedIn & Photo
booth Lounge

2620B 2621B

2622B 2623B

2624B 2625B

2626B 2627B

2628B 2629B

2614B

20'

2615B

20'

Rosco
Mining

Solutions

Bedeschi
America

Inc

FPrimeC
Solutions

Inc.

Canadian
Dewatering

CFT
GmbH

Herrenknecht
AG

Nord
Gear

Limited

Bionest

MELTRIC

Elite
Valve

LATTY
GROUPE

Heavy Metal
Equipment &
Rentals with
ITM Group

2636

20'

Équipements
YQuip INC

Terrane
Geoscience

Inc

GCM
Consultants

MiniBulk
Inc

2142

20'

2144

20'
Meeting Pods Meeting Pods

Jiangsu
Songcheng

Industrial
Soucy

Industriel
Betteridge
Enterprises

Ltd

2706 2708

Gridcom
Enterprises

Ltd.

Canshield
Rockbolts

inc.

JIANGSU
SUSUN

SICHUAN BOJUN
MACHINERY

MANUFACTURING
CO.,LTD

Novaflex
Hose

EKATOCanary
Systems

Fabtech
IDMinconIntersac

Outliers
Mining

Solutions

Codet inc./
BIG BILL

Teledyne
LABS

Houston
PolyTank,

LLC

3306

20'
Rotex Global, LLC

CSE
Corporation

Kovai Drilling
Applications

LLC
Soluroc

TRAMAC
ifm efector

Canada
Inc

ASC-ES

FAST2MINE Bureau
Veritas Climatrans NEMCCO

Expert
Geophysics
Surveys Inc

MSALABS
Inc

Denais
Canada

Inc.

Béton
Préfabriqué
du Québec

Inc.

Strayos

Samson
Controls

Inc.

Savico

CIM 2025 MOVE IN SCHEDULE as of 01/20/2025

.3 M/I THUR MAY 1 @ 4:00PM-8:00PM

.2 M/I THUR MAY 1 @ 2:00PM-6:00PM

.4 M/I FRI MAY 2 @ 8:00AM-10:00AM

.5 M/I FRI MAY 2 @ 10:00AM-12:00PM

.6 M/I FRI MAY 2 @ 12:00PM-2:00PM

.7 M/I FRI MAY 2 @ 2:00PM-4:00PM

.13 M/I SUN MAY 4 @ 8:00AM-12:00PM *HAND CARRY ONLY*

.8 M/I FRI MAY 2 @ 4:00PM-6:00PM

.9 M/I SAT MAY 3 @ 8:00AM-10:00AM

.10 M/I SAT MAY 3 @ 10:00AM-12:00PM

.12 M/I SAT MAY 3 @ 12:00PM-2:00PM

.1 M/I THUR MAY 1 @ 8:00AM-10:00AM

.11 M/I SAT MAY 3 @ 10:00AM-5:00PM

NOTE:
ALL OTHER EXHIBITORS THAT DID
NOT MOVE IN DURING THEIR
ALLOTTED TIME CAN MOVE IN ON
MAY 3 10:00AM - 4:00PM
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